
* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             14-07-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:1113 * 
*                          * 247 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10               GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  25 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR  GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  6  340704 BE2098533-23 11.23150 1460.6817      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   2         DERIDDER - VAN DEN B LIEDEK   1  4  1  336296 BE4190590-23 11.22240 1447.0568      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   3         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  5  2  352423 BE2022131-22 11.34320 1441.2064      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   4         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  7  2  345675 BE2090570-22 11.30029 1440.0225      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   5         JACOBS W-J&ZN        OPWIJK   1  4  2  350707 BE2091521-22 11.34080 1436.5388      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   6         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  7  3       2 BE2090694-22 11.31189 1432.4638      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   7         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 12  1  363068 BE6043910-23 11.44000 1429.4016      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   8         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 25       2 BE2098593-23 11.29190 1423.6535      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   9         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  7  1       3 BE2025196-21 11.33049 1422.0529      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  10         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  2       3 BE2098628-23 11.29500 1420.5865      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  11         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  5  1       2 BE2022158-22 11.38110 1420.0107      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  12         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 29  3  350258 BE2026054-21 11.37000 1418.0486      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  13         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 15       4 BE2098618-23 11.31460 1409.2265      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  14         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 30  1  312863 BE1072235-23 11.12180 1407.3909      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  15         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 12  4  335802 BE2062736-23 11.28360 1407.3847      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  16         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 12 12       2 BE2062810-23 11.28450 1406.5005      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  17         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  5       5 BE2098624-23 11.33250 1399.6741      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  18         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  1       6 BE2098656-23 11.33410 1398.1424      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  19         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  7  7       4 BE2120165-22 11.38199 1391.9892      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  20         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 29  1       2 BE2101526-23 11.42070 1389.2695      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  21         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  3       7 BE2098634-23 11.35160 1389.1166      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  22         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  5  4       3 BE2095239-23 11.44020 1387.3101      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  23         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 24       8 BE2098502-23 11.35440 1386.4786      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  24         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  6  1  355417 BE4166948-19 11.46208 1386.4701      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  25         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 12  2       2 BE6079565-21 11.52020 1385.5794      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  26         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 12  3       3 BE6043885-23 11.52050 1385.3151      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  27         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 18  3  348905 BE2092736-22 11.42060 1383.9944      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  28         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  7       9 BE2098529-23 11.36150 1383.5695      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  29         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  7  4  347944 BE2102530-23 11.41520 1381.4611      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  30         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 18  7       2 BE2103540-23 11.42410 1380.7994      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  31         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  7  1       2 BE2102525-23 11.42130 1379.5440      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  32         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  7  6       5 BE2025401-21 11.40409 1378.9401      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  33         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 10  4  360758 BE6154152-19 11.52075 1376.2823      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  34         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 29 22       3 BE2101512-23 11.44430 1375.0887      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  35         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 12  7       4 BE6196919-23 11.54070 1374.6501      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  36         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 12 11       3 BE2062783-23 11.34170 1374.6415      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  37         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 29 15       4 BE2026140-21 11.45030 1373.2915      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  38         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 18  2       3 BE2028825-20 11.44050 1373.1912      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  39         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 29  9       5 BE2101548-23 11.45070 1372.9326      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  40         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 29  4       6 BE2101560-23 11.45100 1372.6636      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  40         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 29 11       7 BE2101508-23 11.45100 1372.6636      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  42         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 29  2       8 BE2028943-20 11.45110 1372.5740      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  43         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  6  4       2 BE4168955-20 11.49158 1370.8726      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  44         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3  9  4  345105 BE2100609-23 11.41530 1370.0986      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  45         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 10      10 BE2098579-23 11.38530 1368.9306      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  46         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  6  5       3 BE2103719-23 11.49418 1368.5851      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  47         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 21      11 BE2098609-23 11.39090 1367.4654      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  48         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 12  1       4 BE2015408-22 11.35340 1367.4576      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  49         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 17  2  355362 BE3105357-23 11.50070 1366.1639      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  50         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 17 17       2 BE4078817-23 11.50120 1365.7264      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  51         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 30 21       2 BE1072221-23 11.19070 1365.5183      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  52         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 18 10       4 BE2103520-23 11.45340 1365.2211      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  53         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 18      12 BE2098686-23 11.39430 1364.3623      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  54         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  7  4       6 BE4175158-21 11.43219 1364.3360      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  55         VAN HOEYMISSEN DANIE LONDER   8  5  3  357667 BE2105968-23 11.52290 1362.6275      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  56         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 18  5       5 BE2103544-23 11.46110 1361.9348      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  57         POTVIN B.-DE COSTER  GALMAA  13  5  5  320839 BE2006955-22 11.25510 1360.3519      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  58         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 29 20       9 BE2026044-21 11.48000 1357.5891      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  59         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 29 13      10 BE2101553-23 11.48220 1355.6625      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  60         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8 10  1       2 BE6063303-21 11.56275 1353.9002      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             14-07-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:1113 * 
*                          * 247 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR  GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  61         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 12  7       5 BE2062844-23 11.38070 1353.4036      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  62         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 12      13 BE2098558-23 11.41470 1353.1634      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  63         JACOBS W-J&ZN        OPWIJK   1  4  3       2 BE2091545-22 11.49120 1353.0363      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  64         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 17  5       3 BE4078753-23 11.52580 1351.3576      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  65         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  9      14 BE2098649-23 11.42110 1351.0171      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  66         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 30 27       3 BE1072213-23 11.21520 1349.3229      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  67         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 18  1       6 BE2092727-22 11.49000 1347.1236      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  68         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  5  3       4 BE2022118-22 11.51530 1345.7252      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  69         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  7  5       7 BE2025415-21 11.47069 1344.4373      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  70         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 29 19      11 BE2028911-20 11.50330 1344.3024      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  71         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 29 29      12 BE2134013-19 11.50360 1344.0445      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  72         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 29  5      13 BE2026079-21 11.50550 1342.4133      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  73         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 11      15 BE2098594-23 11.44110 1340.3869      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  74         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3 12  5       6 BE2062716-23 11.40460 1339.1014      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  75         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 30  9       4 BE1074065-22 11.23470 1338.2605      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  76         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  8      16 BE2098554-23 11.44420 1337.6678      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  77         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3  9  8       2 BE2100762-23 11.48000 1337.6163      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  78         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  7  3       3 BE2102536-23 11.50180 1336.7038      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  79         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  7  2       4 BE2102551-23 11.50190 1336.6182      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  80         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  6  3       4 BE2103712-23 11.56088 1335.4178      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  81         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 20      17 BE2098528-23 11.45170 1334.6112      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  82         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 29 24      14 BE2090446-22 11.52270 1334.5704      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  83         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 12  5       5 BE6196788-23 12.02150 1333.5831      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             14-07-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:1113 * 
*                          * 78 OUDE                    * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         INT   GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  19 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  2  352423 BE2022131-22 11.34320 1441.2064      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   2         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  7  2  345675 BE2090570-22 11.30029 1440.0225      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   3         JACOBS W-J&ZN        OPWIJK   1  3  2  350707 BE2091521-22 11.34080 1436.5388      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   4         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  7  3       2 BE2090694-22 11.31189 1432.4638      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   5         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  7  1       3 BE2025196-21 11.33049 1422.0529      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   6         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  1       2 BE2022158-22 11.38110 1420.0107      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   7         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15  2  350258 BE2026054-21 11.37000 1418.0486      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   8         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  7  7       4 BE2120165-22 11.38199 1391.9892      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   9         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  1  355417 BE4166948-19 11.46208 1386.4701      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  10         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  2  1  363068 BE6079565-21 11.52020 1385.5794      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  11         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1  4  3  348905 BE2092736-22 11.42060 1383.9944      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  12         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  7  6       5 BE2025401-21 11.40409 1378.9401      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  13         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  4  360758 BE6154152-19 11.52075 1376.2823      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  14         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15  7       2 BE2026140-21 11.45030 1373.2915      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  15         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1  4  2       2 BE2028825-20 11.44050 1373.1912      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  16         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15  1       3 BE2028943-20 11.45110 1372.5740      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  17         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  2       2 BE4168955-20 11.49158 1370.8726      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  18         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  3  1  335802 BE2015408-22 11.35340 1367.4576      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  19         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  7  4       6 BE4175158-21 11.43219 1364.3360      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  20         POTVIN B.-DE COSTER  GALMAA  13  5  5  320839 BE2006955-22 11.25510 1360.3519      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  21         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 15 12       4 BE2026044-21 11.48000 1357.5891      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  22         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  1       2 BE6063303-21 11.56275 1353.9002      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  23         JACOBS W-J&ZN        OPWIJK   1  3  3       2 BE2091545-22 11.49120 1353.0363      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  24         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1  4  1       3 BE2092727-22 11.49000 1347.1236      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  25         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  3       3 BE2022118-22 11.51530 1345.7252      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  26         VAN ROY KOEN         ASSE     1  7  5       7 BE2025415-21 11.47069 1344.4373      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             14-07-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:1113 * 
*                          * 169 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         INT   GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  20 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  6  340704 BE2098533-23 11.23150 1460.6817      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   2         DERIDDER - VAN DEN B LIEDEK   1  4  1  336296 BE4190590-23 11.22240 1447.0568      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   3         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 10  1  363068 BE6043910-23 11.44000 1429.4016      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   4         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 25       2 BE2098593-23 11.29190 1423.6535      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   5         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  2       3 BE2098628-23 11.29500 1420.5865      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   6         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 15       4 BE2098618-23 11.31460 1409.2265      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   7         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 21  1  312863 BE1072235-23 11.12180 1407.3909      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   8         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  1  335802 BE2062736-23 11.28360 1407.3847      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   9         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  9       2 BE2062810-23 11.28450 1406.5005      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  10         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  5       5 BE2098624-23 11.33250 1399.6741      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  11         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  1       6 BE2098656-23 11.33410 1398.1424      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  12         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14  1  350258 BE2101526-23 11.42070 1389.2695      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  13         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  3       7 BE2098634-23 11.35160 1389.1166      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  14         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  2  1  352423 BE2095239-23 11.44020 1387.3101      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  15         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 24       8 BE2098502-23 11.35440 1386.4786      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  16         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 10  2       2 BE6043885-23 11.52050 1385.3151      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  17         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  7       9 BE2098529-23 11.36150 1383.5695      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  18         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  7  4  347944 BE2102530-23 11.41520 1381.4611      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  19         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 14  3  348905 BE2103540-23 11.42410 1380.7994      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  20         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  7  1       2 BE2102525-23 11.42130 1379.5440      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  21         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14 10       2 BE2101512-23 11.44430 1375.0887      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  22         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 10  6       3 BE6196919-23 11.54070 1374.6501      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  23         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  8       3 BE2062783-23 11.34170 1374.6415      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  24         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14  3       3 BE2101548-23 11.45070 1372.9326      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  25         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14  2       4 BE2101560-23 11.45100 1372.6636      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  25         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14  5       5 BE2101508-23 11.45100 1372.6636      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  27         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3  8  3  345105 BE2100609-23 11.41530 1370.0986      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  28         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 10      10 BE2098579-23 11.38530 1368.9306      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  29         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  3  355417 BE2103719-23 11.49418 1368.5851      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  30         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 21      11 BE2098609-23 11.39090 1367.4654      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  31         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13  1  355362 BE3105357-23 11.50070 1366.1639      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  32         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13 13       2 BE4078817-23 11.50120 1365.7264      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  33         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 21 13       2 BE1072221-23 11.19070 1365.5183      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  34         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 14  6       2 BE2103520-23 11.45340 1365.2211      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  35         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 18      12 BE2098686-23 11.39430 1364.3623      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  36         VAN HOEYMISSEN DANIE LONDER   8  4  3  357667 BE2105968-23 11.52290 1362.6275      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  37         BOOGHMANS JOSSE      OPWIJK   1 14  1       3 BE2103544-23 11.46110 1361.9348      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  38         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14  7       6 BE2101553-23 11.48220 1355.6625      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  39         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  4       4 BE2062844-23 11.38070 1353.4036      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  40         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 12      13 BE2098558-23 11.41470 1353.1634      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  41         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 13  3       3 BE4078753-23 11.52580 1351.3576      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  42         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  9      14 BE2098649-23 11.42110 1351.0171      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  43         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 21 19       3 BE1072213-23 11.21520 1349.3229      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  44         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 11      15 BE2098594-23 11.44110 1340.3869      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  45         BEECKMANS-HUYGH      LENNIK   3  9  2       5 BE2062716-23 11.40460 1339.1014      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  46         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26  8      16 BE2098554-23 11.44420 1337.6678      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  47         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3  8  7       2 BE2100762-23 11.48000 1337.6163      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  48         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  7  3       3 BE2102536-23 11.50180 1336.7038      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  49         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  7  2       4 BE2102551-23 11.50190 1336.6182      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  50         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  2       2 BE2103712-23 11.56088 1335.4178      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  51         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 20      17 BE2098528-23 11.45170 1334.6112      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  52         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 10  4       4 BE6196788-23 12.02150 1333.5831      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  53         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 19      18 BE2098511-23 11.45560 1331.2217      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  54         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3 26 26      19 BE2098639-23 11.46080 1330.1822      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  55         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 14  4       7 BE2101530-23 11.54250 1324.6442      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  56         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3  8  6       3 BE2100706-23 11.50490 1323.1708      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  57         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 21 21       4 BE1072210-23 11.27130 1318.8913      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             14-07-24 * Los  : 07.30             S:1113 * 
*                          * 517 JONGE                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         BOM   GET   HWG       

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  20 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    BOM GET   HWG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 86  340704 BE2002081-24 11.22420 1464.1341      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   2         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 84       2 BE2002029-24 11.22450 1463.8195      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   3         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114114       3 BE2002137-24 11.22540 1462.8768      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   4         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3 41 25  345105 BE2005148-24 11.27140 1454.7070      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   5         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114103       4 BE2002086-24 11.24180 1454.1357      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   6         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26  1  335661 BE2002269-24 11.21084 1452.1978      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   7         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46 29  350427 BE2004780-24 11.31520 1448.8437      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   8         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46  9       2 BE2004797-24 11.31530 1448.7439      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   9         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 62       5 BE2002083-24 11.25360 1446.1121      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  10         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 40       6 BE2002142-24 11.25410 1445.6007      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  11         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53  4  336730 BE2039635-24 11.24580 1433.0969      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  12         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53 14       2 BE2039680-24 11.25030 1432.5888      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  12         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53 24       3 BE2039612-24 11.25030 1432.5888      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  14         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 49       7 BE2002150-24 11.28400 1427.5307      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  15         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46 22       3 BE2004732-24 11.36090 1423.6319      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  16         DE DEYN GLENN        LIEDEK   3 28 19  335027 BE4043562-24 11.25230 1423.3251      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  17         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114112       8 BE2002163-24 11.29280 1422.7617      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  18         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46  4       4 BE2004704-24 11.36230 1422.2837      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  19         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 16       9 BE2002107-24 11.29450 1421.0803      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  20         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26  8       2 BE2002279-24 11.26194 1420.3464      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  21         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 96      10 BE2002022-24 11.30070 1418.9103      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  22         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114  2      11 BE6184175-24 11.30590 1413.8073      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  23         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114105      12 BE2002135-24 11.31010 1413.6118      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  24         BREYNAERT ARNAUD     ROOSDA   3 42 25  333521 BE2000690-24 11.26360 1409.6407      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  25         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3 41 19       2 BE2005119-24 11.35010 1408.4960      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  26         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 85      13 BE2002165-24 11.32130 1406.6084      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  27         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 59      14 BE2002131-24 11.32270 1405.2547      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  28         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53 23       4 BE2019646-24 11.29470 1404.3094      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  29         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53 42       5 BE2032870-24 11.29520 1403.8216      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  30         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46  2       5 BE2004703-24 11.40020 1401.5211      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  31         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 34 26  312863 BE1046010-24 11.13290 1399.9388      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  32         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46 40       6 BE2004717-24 11.40200 1399.8415      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  33         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 78      15 BE2002056-24 11.33280 1399.3866      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  34         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53 46       6 BE2039654-24 11.30490 1398.2836      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  35         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 10      16 BE2002167-24 11.33430 1397.9512      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  36         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53  2       7 BE2039602-24 11.30530 1397.8966      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  37         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 17      17 BE2002067-24 11.33460 1397.6644      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  38         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53 53       8 BE2039621-24 11.30580 1397.4132      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  39         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53 34       9 BE2039679-24 11.31120 1396.0614      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  40         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46  1       7 BE2004795-24 11.41130 1394.9194      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  41         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 13 12  316109 BE2047550-24 11.16390 1394.7011      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  42         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46 12       8 BE2004766-24 11.41180 1394.4568      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  43         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 32      18 BE2002158-24 11.34310 1393.3774      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  44         DE ROOCK STEFAAN     LENNIK   3 31 23  334262 BE4065013-24 11.29560 1393.1453      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  45         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 54      19 BE2002044-24 11.34370 1392.8078      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  46         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1 13 11  347944 BE2006323-24 11.39520 1392.5187      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  47         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 30      20 BE2002006-24 11.34430 1392.2386      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  48         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  7  3  345065 BE2007152-24 11.38080 1390.6435      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  49         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 87      21 BE2002124-24 11.35000 1390.6286      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  50         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46 13       9 BE2004701-24 11.42300 1387.8297      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  51         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 80      22 BE2002070-24 11.35310 1387.7021      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  52         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114  3      23 BE2002075-24 11.35340 1387.4196      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  53         BREYNAERT ARNAUD     ROOSDA   3 42 28       2 BE2000653-24 11.30400 1385.8213      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  54         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 70      24 BE2002074-24 11.35560 1385.3510      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  55         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 89      25 BE2002159-24 11.36170 1383.3823      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  56         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3 41 18       3 BE2005139-24 11.39280 1383.3712      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  57         DE DEYN GLENN        LIEDEK   3 28 14       2 BE2002404-24 11.32150 1382.9804      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  58         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3 41 22       4 BE2005172-24 11.39390 1382.3553      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  59         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3 41 23       5 BE2005143-24 11.39460 1381.7096      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  60         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 71      26 BE6184176-24 11.36370 1381.5125      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
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  61         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 79      27 BE2002011-24 11.36380 1381.4191      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  62         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1 13 10       2 BE2006322-24 11.41590 1380.8215      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  63         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 68      28 BE2002126-24 11.36540 1379.9271      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  64         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26 24       3 BE2002281-24 11.33214 1379.2965      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  65         BREYNAERT ARNAUD     ROOSDA   3 42 34       3 BE2000661-24 11.32320 1375.1553      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  66         DE ROOCK STEFAAN     LENNIK   3 31  9       2 BE4065036-24 11.33130 1374.3384      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  67         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 41      29 BE2002014-24 11.38030 1373.5295      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  68         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 45      30 BE2002013-24 11.38050 1373.3450      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  69         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 55      31 BE2002118-24 11.38090 1372.9760      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  70         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3 41 20       6 BE2005154-24 11.41220 1372.9147      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  71         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 29      32 BE2002160-24 11.39010 1368.1976      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  72         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46  8      10 BE2004764-24 11.46130 1367.6979      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  73         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 27      33 BE2002149-24 11.39070 1367.6484      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  74         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 13  2       2 BE2047545-24 11.21400 1364.4993      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  75         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1 10 10  355417 BE2006823-24 11.50478 1362.8127      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  76         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 34 24       2 BE1061614-24 11.19470 1361.5565      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  77         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3 41 33       7 BE2005161-24 11.43430 1360.1984      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  78         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 13  4       3 BE2047563-24 11.22250 1360.0961      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  79         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3 41  4       8 BE2005110-24 11.43520 1359.3947      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  80         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 58      34 BE2002027-24 11.41060 1356.8459      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  81         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53  1      10 BE2039623-24 11.38310 1354.9594      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  82         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 28 22  347724 BE2007986-24 11.46400 1354.7688      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  83         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 46      35 BE2002103-24 11.41340 1354.3289      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  84         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1  9  3  350258 BE2004049-24 11.48430 1353.8285      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  85         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 36      36 BE2002034-24 11.41400 1353.7907      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  86         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 19      37 BE2002085-24 11.41410 1353.7011      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  87         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114107      38 BE2002170-24 11.41480 1353.0739      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  88         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53 20      11 BE2039627-24 11.39110 1351.3344      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  89         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 63      39 BE2002060-24 11.42100 1351.1064      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  90         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 34 23       3 BE1046012-24 11.21470 1349.8080      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  91         BREYNAERT ARNAUD     ROOSDA   3 42  2       4 BE2000648-24 11.37060 1349.7410      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  92         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 97      40 BE2002045-24 11.42260 1349.6791      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  93         DE DEYN GLENN        LIEDEK   3 28 20       3 BE2002465-24 11.38190 1349.1926      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  94         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1  9  2       2 BE2004007-24 11.49400 1348.8755      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  95         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53  8      12 BE2039672-24 11.39400 1348.7183      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  96         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26 18       4 BE2002261-24 11.38564 1348.3611      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  97         DE ROOCK STEFAAN     LENNIK   3 31  5       3 BE4065001-24 11.38110 1346.8350      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  98         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 43      41 BE2002007-24 11.43090 1345.8582      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  99         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 28 15       2 BE2007997-24 11.49020 1342.3909      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 100         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 28 11       3 BE2007967-24 11.49040 1342.2182      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 101         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 26      42 BE2002072-24 11.43510 1342.1469      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 102         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 34  2       4 BE1046032-24 11.23110 1341.7040      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 103         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 34      43 BE2002105-24 11.44000 1341.3543      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 104         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46 11      11 BE2004776-24 11.51150 1341.3474      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 105         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 13  5       4 BE2047541-24 11.26060 1338.8776      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 106         HAYEN RENE           LIEDEK   3 26 11       5 BE2002287-24 11.41344 1334.2471      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 107         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3 41 37       9 BE2005151-24 11.48540 1332.9664      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 108         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53  9      13 BE2039666-24 11.42510 1331.7382      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 109         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 47      44 BE2002119-24 11.46020 1330.7017      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 110         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 14      45 BE2002162-24 11.46030 1330.6151      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 111         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  7  5       2 BE2007339-24 11.49220 1330.4138      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 112         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 34 29       5 BE1046020-24 11.25490 1326.7213      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 113         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3 41 30      10 BE2005101-24 11.50080 1326.6466      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 114         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46 21      12 BE2004772-24 11.54180 1325.8683      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 115         VAN DEN BERGH LEON   LONDER   1  6  3  359756 BE2011773-24 12.01320 1324.9055      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 116         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 99      46 BE2002148-24 11.47110 1324.7515      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 117         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114110      47 BE2002026-24 11.47160 1324.3224      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 118         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46 28      13 BE2004738-24 11.54420 1323.8648      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 119         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1  9  5       3 BE2004010-24 11.54440 1323.0597      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 120         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 95      48 BE2002054-24 11.47430 1322.0100      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 121         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 31      49 BE2002079-24 11.47510 1321.3264      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 122         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 92      50 BE2002090-24 11.47540 1321.0702      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 123         BREYNAERT ARNAUD     ROOSDA   3 42  9       5 BE2000671-24 11.42340 1320.5266      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 124         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46 46      14 BE2004749-24 11.55380 1319.2132      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 125         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 88      51 BE2002120-24 11.48210 1318.7691      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 126         DE DEYN GLENN        LIEDEK   3 28 17       4 BE4043561-24 11.44050 1318.5713      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 127         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114101      52 BE1042627-24 11.48240 1318.5139      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 128         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114106      53 BE2002123-24 11.48260 1318.3439      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 129         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114  4      54 BE2002018-24 11.48270 1318.2589      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
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 130         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 34 18       6 BE1046002-24 11.27580 1314.7346      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 131         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3 41 27      11 BE2005127-24 11.52460 1313.3515      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 132         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3 41 38      12 BE2005107-24 11.53090 1311.4383      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 133         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53  7      14 BE2039638-24 11.47100 1309.3843      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 134         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 28 13       4 BE2007983-24 11.55350 1309.2840      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 135         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114  9      55 BE2002168-24 11.50240 1308.3871      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 136         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 34  9       7 BE1046030-24 11.29250 1306.7720      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 137         DE ROOCK STEFAAN     LENNIK   3 31 19       4 BE4065003-24 11.46130 1304.6068      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 138         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53 18      15 BE2039617-24 11.48140 1303.9757      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 139         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53 22      16 BE2039634-24 11.48170 1303.7233      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 140         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46 33      15 BE2004745-24 11.59010 1302.6219      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 141         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 65      56 BE2002116-24 11.51490 1301.3075      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 142         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46 18      16 BE2004707-24 11.59280 1300.4466      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 143         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3 41  1      13 BE2005109-24 11.55280 1299.9937      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 144         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 56      57 BE2002121-24 11.52160 1299.0747      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 145         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53 32      17 BE2039644-24 11.49200 1298.4447      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 146         DE DEYN GLENN        LIEDEK   3 28  7       5 BE2002451-24 11.48090 1297.7997      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 147         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 37      58 BE2002092-24 11.52540 1295.9452      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 148         BREYNAERT ARNAUD     ROOSDA   3 42 22       6 BE2000649-24 11.47450 1293.9709      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 149         DENEYS DIMITRI       LIEDEK   3 53 39      18 BE2039670-24 11.50200 1293.4571      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 150         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46 20      17 BE2004731-24 12.01450 1289.5198      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 151         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 76      59 BE2002129-24 11.54400 1287.2947      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 152         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114108      60 BE2002166-24 11.54550 1286.0799      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 153         TROCH MICHAEL        BORCHT   3  6  1  336436 BE2027555-24 11.51510 1284.8425      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 154         DE DEYN GLENN        LIEDEK   3 28 18       6 BE4061660-24 11.51040 1283.3006      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 155         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1 10  3       2 BE2006817-24 12.07068 1282.5691      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 156         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 13  1       5 BE2047551-24 11.36290 1282.4762      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 157         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  7  2       3 BE2007351-24 11.59560 1278.3342      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 158         COOMANS FRANCOIS     HINGEN   8  4  3  366880 BE6146740-24 12.17130 1277.3632      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 159         DE DEYN GLENN        LIEDEK   3 28 22       7 BE2002448-24 11.52410 1275.4026      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 160         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 34 19       8 BE1061718-24 11.35200 1275.2568      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 161         DE BISSCHOP GUSTAAF  ASSE     3 41  3      14 BE2005193-24 12.00400 1275.0185      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 162         LIMBOURG ERIC        BRUSSE   1 46 38      18 BE2004735-24 12.05270 1272.1982      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 163         TROCH MICHAEL        BORCHT   3  6  5       2 BE2027550-24 11.54530 1270.1290      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 164         DE DEYN GLENN        LIEDEK   3 28  2       8 BE2002445-24 11.54100 1268.2410      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 165         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 13 11       6 BE2047569-24 11.39160 1268.1559      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 166         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  7  1       4 BE2007403-24 12.02100 1267.8445      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 167         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114111      61 BE2002164-24 11.58500 1267.3428      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 168         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 11      62 BE2002122-24 11.59060 1266.0870      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 169         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1 10  4       3 BE2006839-24 12.10488 1265.6700      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 170         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1  9  7       4 BE2004045-24 12.06500 1265.2306      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 171         DE DEYN GLENN        LIEDEK   3 28  8       9 BE2002455-24 11.54570 1264.4914      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 172         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1  9  6       5 BE2004018-24 12.07090 1263.7850      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

 173         DE BISSCHOP K & L    ESSENE   3114 77      63 BE2002040-24 11.59410 1263.3484      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -
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